
Events 02, 11, 12, 23

Race 26

259
-

303
01:55.790

21
01:54.710

Richard BOOL

Nigel OSBORNE

Kevin STALEY

ROW

6 18

17

16

137
01:48.960

851
01:47.090

202
01:41.710

Eric SHOTTON

Christopher ARDERN

Chris BLACKBURN

ROW

5 15

14

13

291
01:41.400

190
01:41.090

52
01:40.560

Marshall OSBORNE

Tony GREEN

Robbie BROWN

ROW

4 12

11

10

178
01:39.730

8
01:39.600

68
01:35.500

Andrew HAWLEY

Phil RANSOM

Mick GADSBY

ROW

3 9

8

7

163
01:34.550

36
01:33.900

150
01:32.640

Darren SHELTON

Ian SCUTT

Robert DUESBURY

ROW

2 6

5

4

69
01:31.800

80
01:27.990

60
01:24.630

Jim PORTER

Simon INGOLD

Rich HAWKINS

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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